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My mission is to __________________


	CURRENT STATE
	DESIRED/FUTURE STATE

	1. X
2. X
3. X
4. X
5. X










	1. X
2. X
3. X
4. X
5. X


	ACTIONS TO CLOSE THE GAPS*

1. Action:
2. Action:
3. Action:
4. Action:
5. Action:











*Each action should have a timeframe associated and a way to measure your progress. 
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